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-48KG
JUNIORKE

5 takmičarki

Rezu l ta t i

STOJANOVSKI, Jelena TAM
MUTAVDŽIČ, Dunja PKI

MUTAVDŽIČ, Dunja
Partizan, Kikinda

KERKEZ, Dejana SIR
GERMANAC, Anđela CEM

KERKEZ, Dejana
Sirig, Sirig

STOJANOVSKI, Jelena TAM
KRTENIĆ, Andrijana JED

KRTENIĆ, Andrijana
Jedinstvo, Kačarevo
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KRTENIĆ, Andrijana JED

GERMANAC, Anđela
Cement, Beočin

STOJANOVSKI, Jelena TAM
KERKEZ, Dejana SIR

KERKEZ, Dejana
Sirig, Sirig

MUTAVDŽIČ, Dunja PKI
GERMANAC, Anđela CEM

MUTAVDŽIČ, Dunja
Partizan, Kikinda

KERKEZ, Dejana SIR
KRTENIĆ, Andrijana JED

KRTENIĆ, Andrijana
Jedinstvo, Kačarevo

STOJANOVSKI, Jelena TAM
GERMANAC, Anđela CEM

GERMANAC, Anđela
Cement, Beočin

MUTAVDŽIČ, Dunja PKI
KRTENIĆ, Andrijana JED

MUTAVDŽIČ, Dunja
Partizan, Kikinda

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

MUTAVDŽIČ, Dunja PKI
KERKEZ, Dejana SIR
GERMANAC, Anđela CEM
KRTENIĆ, Andrijana JED
STOJANOVSKI, Jelena TAM

TAKMIČAR I KLUB 1 2 3 4 5 POBEDA BODOVA MESTO

1 STOJANOVSKI, Jelena
Tamiš, Pančevo 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

2 MUTAVDŽIČ, Dunja
Partizan, Kikinda 10 10 1 10 4 31 1

3 KERKEZ, Dejana
Sirig, Sirig 10 0 10 0 2 20 2

4 GERMANAC, Anđela
Cement, Beočin 10 0 0 10 2 20 3

5 KRTENIĆ, Andrijana
Jedinstvo, Kačarevo 10 0 1 0 2 11 3

http://www.vodadiva.com/
http://www.redmetag.com
https://www.mos.gov.rs/
https://www.triglav.rs
https://rtvpancevo.rs/
http://www.alkaloid.rs

